FIXING_DATE
2025.11.12.
2025.11.12.
2025.11.12.
2025.11.12.
2025.11.12.
2025.11.12.
2025.11.12.
2025.11.12.
2025.11.12.
2025.11.12.
2025.11.12.
2025.11.12.
2025.11.12.
2025.11.12.
2025.11.12.
2025.11.12.
2025.11.12.
2025.11.12.
2025.11.12.
2025.11.12.
2025.11.12.
2025.11.12.
2025.11.12.
2025.11.12.

TIME

22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00

CCY
AUD
BGN
BRL
CAD
CHF
CzZK
DKK
EUR
GBP
HKD
ILS
ISK
IPY
NOK
NzZD
PLN
RON
RUB
SEK
SGD
THB
TRY
usD
ZAR

:19)
211.8016
191.9415
61.1889
231.2402
405.7261
15.4837
50.2716
375.4184
425.2106
41.6724
101.2319
2.5505
2.0925
32.1115
183.3993
88.6613
73.8359
3.9483
34.2701
248.6379
9.9606
7.6658
323.8599
18.9267

MIDDLE
217.0772
196.6714
62.7058
236.9848
415.8154
15.8713
51.5085
384.65
435.7653
42.7019
103.8108
2.6163
2.1444
32.9126
188.0102
90.864
75.6664
4.0831
35.1214
254.8448
10.2085
7.8577
331.8523
19.4023

SELL
222.3561
201.4019

64.2233
242.7322

425.91

16.2593

52.7454
393.8816
446.3248

43.7316
106.3941

2.6823
2.1962

33.7144

192.626

93.0678

77.4976

4.2204

35.9732
261.0562

10.4566

8.0499
339.8461
19.8785



